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Q2 Please choose your top 3 discharge planning priorities for the region
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Q1: Carson
City

Q1: Lyon
County

Q1: Churchill
County

Q1: Douglas
County

Q1: Mineral
County

Q1: Storey
County

Q1: Rural
regional
provider/
organization

Total
Respondents

regional...

TRANSPORTATION:
MAPPING OUT

EXISTING

RESOURCES AND
GAPS TO DEVELOP

PLAN FOR

TRANSPORTATION

SOLUTIONS

8.33%
1

27.27%
3

33.33%
1

44.44%
4

0.00%
0

100.00%
2

33.33%
3

Q1: Rural
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. Transportation: Mapping out existing resources and gaps to develop plan for transp

. Collaboration: Developing and formalizing relationships and processes between con

Connection: Establishing best practices to strengthen client motivation to connect "

[ Vulnerable Adults: Develop strategies to identify agencies, initiatives, and support f

. Housing: Identify housing gaps and needs for individuals discharging from higher lev

. Older adults: Identify gaps and solutions to enhance and/or expand services for olde

. Behavioral Health Parity: Develop strategies to increase timely access to appropriat

Discharge medication support: Identify community solutions to assist patients in ov

[ other (please specify)
COLLABORATION: CONNECTION:
DEVELOPING AND ESTABLISHING

FORMALIZING
RELATIONSHIPS
AND PROCESSES
BETWEEN
COMMUNITY
PROVIDERS TO
FACILITATE
EFFICIENT AND
EFFECTIVE
PATIENT
TRANSFERS
BETWEEN
LEVELS OF CARE

41.67%
5

45.45%
5

66.67%
2

11.11%
1

0.00%
0

50.00%
1

44.44%
4

BEST
PRACTICES TO
STRENGTHEN
CLIENT
MOTIVATION TO
CONNECT WITH
SERVICES USING
"CLIENT
CENTERED"
LENS FOR
TRANSFERS
BETWEEN
LEVELS OF
CARE.

33.33%
4

36.36%
4

0.00%
0

33.33%
3

100.00%
1

50.00%
1

22.22%
2

VULNERABLE
ADULTS:
DEVELOP
STRATEGIES
TO IDENTIFY
AGENCIES,
INITIATIVES,
AND
SUPPORT
FOR
VULNERABLE
ADULTS 18-
59

50.00%
6

27.27%
3

33.33%
1

44.44%
4

100.00%
1

50.00%
1

44.44%
4

20

3/3

HOUSING:
IDENTIFY
HOUSING
GAPS AND
NEEDS FOR
INDIVIDUALS
DISCHARGING
FROM HIGHER
LEVELS OF
CARE

66.67%
8

18.18%
2

66.67%
2

33.33%
3

0.00%
0

0.00%
0

77.78%
7

22

OLDER
ADULTS:
IDENTIFY
GAPS AND
SOLUTIONS
TO
ENHANCE
AND/OR
EXPAND
SERVICES
FOR OLDER
ADULTS.

25.00%
3

9.09%
1

33.33%
1

44.44%
4

0.00%
0

50.00%
1

0.00%
0

10

BEHAVIORAL
HEALTH
PARITY:
DEVELOP
STRATEGIES
TO INCREASE
TIMELY
ACCESS TO
APPROPRIATE
LEVELS OF
CARE FOR
INDIVIDUALS
WITH
BEHAVIORAL
HEALTH
NEEDS

58.33%
7

81.82%
9

33.33%
1

66.67%
6

100.00%
1

0.00%
0

55.56%
5

29

SurveyMonkey
DISCHARGE OTHER
MEDICATION (PLEAS
SUPPORT: SPECIF
IDENTIFY
COMMUNITY
SOLUTIONS
TO ASSIST
PATIENTS IN
OVERCOMING
BARRIERS TO
OBTAIN
MEDICATION
UPON
DISCHARGE.
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3
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3
33.33% 0.0(
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